Ladies

Shampoo Cut & Finish Short/Medium Hair
Shampoo Cut & Finish Long/Thick Hair
Wet Cut

Fringe Trim

Blowdry & Finish - Short

Blowdry & Finish Medium hair

Blowdry & Finish - Long/Curly

Blowdry Extentions

Complete Redesign & Finish

Gents

Gents Cut

Head Shave

Beard Trim

Full Head Colour

Highlights

Top Half Head Perm (additional fee for cut)
Full Head Perm (additional fee for cut)

Capa Hair Studio Ltd - www.capahairstudio.couk

Price List
Price Price Price Price
Junior Stylist Hair Designer Top Stylist Artisctic Director
£ 38.00 £ 41.00 £ 47.00 £ 54.00
£ 46.00 £ 4950 £ 55,50 ¢£ 62.00
£ 25.00 £ 30.50 £ 36.00 £ 41.00
£ 3.00 £ 3.00 £ 400 £ 4.00
£ 18.00 £ 21.00 £ 28.50 £ 33.50
£ 22.00 £ 27.50 £ 3350 ¢£ 40.00
£ 27.50 £ 3250 £ 39.00 £ 46.50
£ 30.50 € 36.00 € 3450 ¢ 47.50
£ 46.00 £ 49.00 £ 56.00 £ 62.00
£ 1750 £ 1950 £ 23.00 £ 28.50
£ 11.00 £ 12.00 £ 13.50 € 17.00
£ 1050 £ 1150 £ 13.00 ¢ 14.00
£ 40.00 £ 43.00 £ 45.00 £ 50.00
£ 33.00 £ 36.00 £ 39.50 £ 49.50
£ 43.00 £ 46.00 £ 50.00 ¢£ 54.00
£ 57.00 £ 60.00 £ 66.00 £ 74.00



Children

Under 6 Years (No Shampoo) £ 13.00 £ 14.00 £ 19.00 ¢£ 24.00

Shampoo, Cut & Blow Dry £ 26.00 € 2750 ¢£ 3050 ¢£ 34.50

Boys cut £ 15.50 £ 17.00 £ 18.50 £ 21.50

Over 6 years Wet Cut £ 19.50 £ 21.00 £ 26.00 £ 31.00
Please note over 14 years old will be charged at full adult price. All children will be charged at full price on Saturday.

Hair Extensions

Hair Extension Consultation £ 10.00

Hair Extension Take Out £ 10.00

Hair Extensions Subject to consultation

Hair Systems

Hair System Consultation £ 5.00

Hair up

Curling (Excludes Pin-up) from £46.50

Plaits £ 9.50 £ 10.50 £ 12.00 £ 16.50

Updos from £55.50

Keratin

Express Keratin Mask from £30

Keratin Treatment £ 141.00 £ 149.00 £ 159.00 £ 169.00

Ultimate Smooth Keratin £ 160.00 £ 185.00 £ 195.00 £ 210.00

Wella Straight £ 132.00 £ 142.00 £ 158.00



Perm

Classic Perm
Spiral Wave

Technical Services

BlondorPlex Long hair toner
Blondorplex Medium hair
BlondorPlex Short hair toner
Full Head Foils

Half Head Foils

Partial Foils

Root Colour & Partial foils
Long hair Toner

Meduim hair Toner

Short hair Toner

Wella Permanent Change of Full Head Colour
Wella Permanent Roots & Refresh
Wella Permanent Roots Touch up

Wella Semi Permanent

Prices may vary for long hair. Please note that a cut and finish is not included with any colour service.

Please note that a cut and finish is not included with perms.

M M MH H M h MM

Mm M M hH M

60.00
88.00

38.00
39.00
35.00
72.00
54.00
38.50
77.00
33.00

24.00
54.00
50.00
40.50
33.00

£
£

Mm MmH MM H H H H H H H H MH MMM

62.50
92.50

40.00
36.00
37.00
77.00
57.00
40.00
80.50
34.00
29.00
26.00
58.00
52.50
43.00
35.00

£
£

Mm MmH MH H H H mH H H H H MH D

67.75
103.50

43.00
41.00
39.00
80.00
61.00
43.00
86.50
37.00
35.00
29.00
61.00
58.00
48.50
40.00

M MM MM H MM HhHh MH MH M MH M MH O M

74.00
115.50

47.00
45.00
42.00
82.00
66.00
50.50
92.00
43.00
37.50
32.00
67.00
62.50
51.50
46.00



Treatments

Wella Silver glow (for natural grey hair) from £27 £ 27.00 € 31.00 € 35.00

Silver glow is a full head application which adds glow, neutralises yellowness and improves hair texture.

Wellaplex £ 27.00
Wellaplex with Take Home Teatment £ 47.25

Wellaplex is used to strengthen and structure bonds in the hair. It can be used in a colour service or as a standalone treatment.

Nioxin Scalp Renewal £ 34.00

Natural Dermabrasion Treatment. This anti-aging treatment uses dermabrasion technology to help regenerate and revitalise the scalp
and removes build-up the scalps surface around hair follicles through exfoliation. It gently exfoliates

Fibrex Premium Treatment £ 10.50
Package Mask £ 8.00
Wella Hair Mask £ 13.00
Wella Fusion Amino Refiller £ 4.15
Wella Luxury hair masque £ 13.00
Specialist Services

Custom Colour Services (Balayage/Foilayage) By consultation

Colour Correction By consultation



Wedding Hair

Bridal Hair (Includes Free Trial) £120 per hour
Bridal Hair (Plus 1 Bridesmaid) £160 per hour
Bridesmaids £65 per hour

Gift Vouchers

A selection of gift vouchers are available in salon and at www.capahairstudio.co.uk

All prices include VAT at the current rate of 20%
All prices current as at July 2025.



	services

