Capa Hair Studio Ltd - www.capahairstudio.couk Price List

	-	Price or Stylist		Price Hair Designer		Price Top Stylist		Price Artisctic Director
<u>Ladies</u>								
Shampoo Cut & Finish Short/Medium Hair	£	38.00	£	41.00	£	47.00	£	54.00
Shampoo Cut & Finish Long/Thick Hair	£	46.00	£	49.50	£	55.50	£	62.00
Wet Cut	£	25.00	£	30.50	£	36.00	£	41.00
Fringe Trim	£	3.00	£	3.00	£	4.00	£	4.00
Blowdry & Finish - Short	£	18.00	£	21.00	£	28.50	£	33.50
Blowdry & Finish Medium hair	£	22.00	£	27.50	£	33.50	£	40.00
Blowdry & Finish - Long/Curly	£	27.50	£	32.50	£	39.00	£	46.50
Blowdry Extentions	£	30.50	£	36.00	£	34.50	£	47.50
Complete Redesign & Finish	£	46.00	£	49.00	£	56.00	£	62.00
<u>Gents</u>								
Gents Cut	£	17.50	£	19.50	£	23.00	£	28.50
Head Shave	£	11.00	£	12.00	£	13.50	£	17.00
Beard Trim	£	10.50	£	11.50	£	13.00	£	14.00
Full Head Colour	£	40.00	£	43.00	£	45.00	£	50.00
Highlights	£	33.00	£	36.00	£	39.50	£	49.50
Top Half Head Perm (additional fee for cut)	£	43.00	£	46.00	£	50.00	£	54.00
Full Head Perm (additional fee for cut)	£	57.00	£	60.00	£	66.00	£	74.00

<u>Children</u>					
Under 6 Years (No Shampoo)	£	13.00 £	14.00 £	19.00 £	24.00
Shampoo, Cut & Blow Dry	£	26.00 ₤	27.50 £	30.50 £	34.50
Boys cut	£	15.50 £	17.00 £	18.50 £	21.50
Over 6 years Wet Cut	£	19.50 £	21.00 ₤	26.00 €	31.00

Please note over 14 years old will be charged at full adult price. All children will be charged at full price on Saturday.

Hair Extensions								
Hair Extension Consultation Hair Extension Take Out Hair Extensions	£ Subject to c	10.00 10.00 consulta	tion					
Hair Systems								
Hair System Consultation	£	5.00						
<u>Hair up</u>								
Curling (Excludes Pin-up) Plaits Updos	from £46.50 £ from £55.50	9.50	£	10.50	£	12.00	£	16.50
Keratin								
Express Keratin Mask Keratin Treatment Ultimate Smooth Keratin Wella Straight	£	141.00 160.00 132.00		149.00 185.00		159.00 195.00 142.00	£	169.00 210.00 158.00

<u>Perm</u>					
Classic Perm	£	£ 00.00	62.50 £	67.75 £	74.00
Spiral Wave	£	£ 00.88	92.50 £	103.50 £	115.50

Please note that a cut and finish is not included with perms.

Technical Services								
BlondorPlex Long hair toner	£	38.00	£	40.00	£	43.00	£	47.00
Blondorplex Medium hair	£	39.00	£	36.00	£	41.00	£	45.00
BlondorPlex Short hair toner	£	35.00	£	37.00	£	39.00	£	42.00
Full Head Foils	£	72.00	£	77.00	£	80.00	£	82.00
Half Head Foils	£	54.00	£	57.00	£	61.00	£	66.00
Partial Foils	£	38.50	£	40.00	£	43.00	£	50.50
Root Colour & Partial foils	£	77.00	£	80.50	£	86.50	£	92.00
Long hair Toner	£	33.00	£	34.00	£	37.00	£	43.00
Meduim hair Toner			£	29.00	£	35.00	£	37.50
Short hair Toner	£	24.00	£	26.00	£	29.00	£	32.00
Wella Permanent Change of Full Head Colour	£	54.00	£	58.00	£	61.00	£	67.00
Wella Permanent Roots & Refresh	£	50.00	£	52.50	£	58.00	£	62.50
Wella Permanent Roots Touch up	£	40.50	£	43.00	£	48.50	£	51.50
Wella Semi Permanent	£	33.00	£	35.00	£	40.00	£	46.00

Prices may vary for long hair. Please note that a cut and finish is not included with any colour service.

Treatments

Wella Silver glow (for natural grey hair)

from £27

£

27.00 £

31.00 £

35.00

Silver glow is a full head application which adds glow, neutralises yellowness and improves hair texture.

Wellaplex \pounds 27.00 Wellaplex with Take Home Teatment \pounds 47.25

Wellaplex is used to strengthen and structure bonds in the hair. It can be used in a colour service or as a standalone treatment.

Nioxin Scalp Renewal £ 34.00

Natural Dermabrasion Treatment. This anti-aging treatment uses dermabrasion technology to help regenerate and revitalise the scalp and removes build-up the scalps surface around hair follicles through exfoliation. It gently exfoliates

Fibrex Premium Treatment	£	10.50
Package Mask	£	8.00
Wella Hair Mask	£	13.00
Wella Fusion Amino Refiller	£	4.15
Wella Luxury hair masque	£	13.00

Specialist Services

Custom Colour Services (Balayage/Foilayage)

By consultation

Colour Correction

By consultation

Wedding Hair

Bridal Hair (Includes Free Trial) £120 per hour Bridal Hair (Plus 1 Bridesmaid) £160 per hour Bridesmaids £65 per hour

Gift Vouchers

A selection of gift vouchers are available in salon and at www.capahairstudio.co.uk

All prices include VAT at the current rate of 20% All prices current as at July 2025.